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9501798 NEW CONSTR 100,000 03/01/1995

94 1295 CHNGE SRVC 0 10/01/1994

HX Base Yr

96280 LIGHT WIND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,421 121.5249 192.01 464,856 1995 2000 0 0 0 11.75 88.25

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2030

BAS 1,742 100 1995 1,742 295,179

FGR 528 55 1995 290 49,140

FOP 125 30 1995 38 6,439

FSP 158 40 1995 63 10,676

FUS 288 100 1995 288 48,801

2,841 2,421 410,235

BAS=[YR=1995;ORIG=0,0] W10 S11 W4 D3L3 S10 W14 U2L2 W6 D2L2
W2 S28 E5 D3R3 E6 U3R3 E5 S8 E21 N60 $
FGR=[YR=1995;ORIG=-43,24] W22 S24 E22 N24 $
FUS=[YR=1995;ORIG=-90,20] E12 S24 W12 N24 $
FSP=[YR=1995;ORIG=-17,14] W16 S8 D2R2 E14 N10 $
FOP=[YR=1995;ORIG=-38,52] S8 E9 S2 E8 N10 W5 D3L3 W6 U3L3 $
.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,147.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1995 1995 3 68 3,120

2 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 76 1,520

4,640

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 142,500.00 142,500.00 142,500


